Johnstown HS 4/21/2018

Guard: SMG Guard: SRG Guard: IRG

Allegany MS Johnstown MSBedford HS Homer-Center HS Central Mountain HS Mount Union HS Wolf's Performing Arts Haven Performing Arts

EQ70-130 14.81 15.81 15.88 €@ 1/.2 €D 18.07 @ 13 D 16.34 @ 13.74 €D
VvOC 76 €D 81 82 €D 86 €D 91 65 D 83 €D 70 €D

EXC 73 €D 78 78 €D 86 €D 90 65 €D 81 €D 68 €D
MV70-130 13.35 14.81 15.54 @ 1521 16.61 10,96 @ 1541 @ 13.35 €D
VOC 70 €D 76 79 €D 78 €D 85 60 €D 79€D 70 €D

EXC 65 €D 73 77 €D 75 €D 82 52 €D 76 €O 65 €D
DES 70/130 15.15e@ 14.41 14.48 €@ 15.68 €D 17.41 10.56 @ 15.54 @ 12.82 €D
COMP 79 €D 74 75 €D 81 €D 89 58 €D 79 €D 68 €D

EXC 74 €D 71 71 €D 77 €D 86 €D 50 €D 77 €D 62 €D

GE 70/130 14.88 @ 14.48 14.68 €@ 15.15 €D 17.61 13.88 @ 15.35@ 12.62 €D
REP 77 €D 75 76 €D 79 €D 90 72D 80 €B 67 €D
PERF 73 €D 71 72 €D 74 € 87 €© 68 €D 75 €D 61 €D

GE 70/130 14.39@ 15.01 15.28 €@ 15.74 €D 17.87 @ 13.75@ 16.25 @ 14.53 €D
REP 70 €D 77 79 €D 80 €D 90 720D 78 €D 72 €D
PERF 73 €D 74 75 €D 78 €D 89 €D 67 €D 83 €D 73 €D
Sub-Total ~ 72.58 74.52 75.86 78.98 87.57 62.15 78.89 67.06
Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 72.58 74.52 75.86 78.98 87.57 62.15 78.89 67.06
Placement 18t [ Exhibition 3rd 2nd 18t 4th 18t 2nd



Johnstown HS

4/21/2018

Guard: SIG Guard: lIG Guard: SAG

Elk County Catholic HS Westmont-Hilltop HS Allegany HS  Johnstown HS APC Allegany HS St Marys HS  Windber HS
EQ70-130 15.81 e 16.94 @ 16.21 @& 16.15 1714@ 15.95eéd 17.07@ 1594 e
VOC 81 €D 86 €D 83 & 84 87 €D 83 & 86 €D 81 €D
EXC 78 €D 84 80 €D 79 85 €D 78 €D 85 €D 79 €D
MV70-130 13.48 € 16.21 14.35e 15.81 16.74e@ 15.88€d 1661 @ 1541
VOC 70 €D 83 75 €D 81 85 €D 82 €D 85 €D 776D
EXC 66 €D 80 70 €D 78 83 €D 78 €D 82 €D 76 €D
DES 10/10 15.1 e 17.1 @ 15.7 €D 14.8 17.5 @ 16.0 @ 164€ 16.3€
COMP 78 €D 86 81 €D 77 89 €D 86 84 €D 82 €D
EXC 73 €D 85 €D 76 €D 71 86 €D 83 €D 80 €D 81 €D
GE 10/10 15.1 € 16.9 @ 15.6 €D 15.8 16.6 € 16.7 €@ 164€d 1546
REP 77 €D 85 €D 80 €D 81 84 €D 86 €D 84 €D 796D
PERF 74 €D 84 €D 76 €D 77 82€D 81 80 €D 75 €D
GE 10/10 15.5 €@ 17.2 €@ 16.6 €D 16.8 17.4 @ 16.8 €D 17.3 @ 15.6 €
REP 79 €D 87 84 €D 85 83 €D 86 € 87 €D 80 €D
PERF 76 €D 85 €D 82 €D 83 86 €D 82 €D 86 €D 76 €D
Sub-Total 74.99 84.35 78.46 79.36 85.38 82.23 83.78 78.65
Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 74.99 84.35 77.76 78.86 85.38 82.23 83.78 78.65
Placement 3rd 18t 2nd [ Exhibition 18t 2nd 18t 3rd



Johnstown HS

EQ10-10
VOC

EXC

MV10-10
Yol

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: SOG

4/21/2018

Allegany HS

16.4 @
83 €D
81 €D

16.2 @
83 €D
79 €D

16.4 @
83 €D
81 €D

16.9 @
85 €D
84 €D

17.5 @
88 €D
87 €D

83.4
0.00

83.4

ist



Johnstown HS 4/21/2018

Dance: ICD

Haven Performing Arts

CAD D Silver €@
CAD D Silver €8
CAD D Silver €@
CAD D Silver €2
Sub-Total Silver
Penalty 0.00

Total Silver
Placement 1st



Johnstown HS

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

4/21/2018

Dance: IJD Dance: SRD Dance: IRD

Turbulence Fusion XI Bellefonte Area HS Haven Performing Arts Dancer's Haven
30.42 e 32.02 @ 32.7 31.24 e 31.78 @
78 €D 82 €D 85 €D 82 €D 84 €D
75 €D 79€®D 80 €D 76 €D 77 €D
14.35 €D 17.81 @ 16.68 € 15.81 @ 15.14 €D
75 €D 91 €D 86 €D 81 €D 77 €D
70 €D 88 82€D 78 €D 75 €D
14.68 €D 16.6 €@ 16.08 €@ 15.88 @ 15.48 €D
76 €D 83 83 €D 82 €D 80 €D
reX 2> ) 83 €D 79 € 78 €D 76 €D
14.68 €D 17.93 @ 17.27 @ 14.88 €D 15.86 @
76 €2 89 € 87 €D 77 €D 78 €D
72 €D 20 €D 86 €D 73 €D 80 €©
74.13 84.36 82.73 77.81 78.26
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
74.13 84.36 82.73 77.81 78.26
ond 1st st ond st



Johnstown HS

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

4/21/2018

Dance: SAD Dance: IAD
St Marys HS Wolf's Performing Arts
34.68 @ 33.1 @
88 €D 86
86 €D 81
17.3 @ 16.8 €
88 €O 85
85 €D 83
17.90 16.5 @
20 € 84
89 €® 81 €D
17.7 € 16.8 €@
90 €B 85
87 € 83
87.58 83.2
0.80 0.00
86.78 83.2

1st

1st



Johnstown HS

MV10-10-DANCE
VOC
EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: IOD

4/21/2018

Fusion XI

35.2 @
90 €D
86 €D

18 @@
91 €D
89 €D

18.5 @
93 €D
92 €D

18.5 @
93 €D
92 €D

90.2
0.00

90.2

1st



Johnstown HS

4/21/2018

Twirlers: SCT Twirlers: ICT

Windber ES Glendale ES Starlettes Haven Performing Arts
CAD Silver Bronze €D Silver Silver @
CAD Silver € Bronze @& Silver €8 Silver €
CAD Bronze €D Silver @ Silver Silver @
CAD Bronze €& Silver € Silver €6 Silver €
CAD Gold e Silver € Silver Silver @
CAD Gold € Silver €2 Silver €8 Silver €
Sub-Total Silver Silver Silver Silver
Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total Silver Silver Silver Silver
Placement 1st 2nd 1st 1st



Johnstown HS

EQ70-130
VOC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF
Sub-Total

Penalty
Total

Placement

4/21/2018

Twirlers:
SMT Twirlers: JT Twirlers: SRT Twirlers: IRT
Wolf's Wolf's Haven

Bellefonte = Performing Mifflin County Mount Union Central Performing Performing Tyrone Star-
Area MS Arts Jr Turbulence HS HS Mountain HS Windber MS Glendale HS Starlettes Arts Arts Lite Twirlers
15.75 16.94€@ 16.21€& 14756 15.68Cd 16.88 €@ 17.13€> 16.28€ 1534 @ 174/ €& 15.07 G 18 @

82 €D 86 €0 83 €D 77 & 81 €D 87 €B 85 €D 84 €D 78 €D 88 €D 76 €D 90 €D

77 € 84 €D 80 €D X st 77 €& 83 €D 86 €O 80 €D 76 €D 87 €D 75 €D 90 €
14.82 15.68€@ 15.28@ 13.35@ 13.95@ 17.14€@ 17346 16.15€ 14.68@ 16.74€@ 1542 17.07 @
78 € 81 €D 79 €D 70 & 73 D 87 €D 88 €O 84 €D 76 €D 85 €D 81 €D 86 €

72 €D 77 € 75 €D 65 D 68 €D 85 €D 86 €0 79 € 72 D 83 €D 75 €D 85 €
14956 1494€@ 15.14€@ 12.756 13.28@ 17.01e€é 17.07€@ 1581 €@ 15.08 € 1761 €& 14.28@ 17.73 @
78 €D 76 €D 77 € 67 & 69 €D 87 €® 86 €D 81 €D 78 €D 90 € 74 €D 83 €D

73 €D 74 €D 75 €D 62 & 65 €D 84 €D 85 €D 78 €D 74 €D 87 €D 70 €D 89 €D
1455 16.21€@ 1449€@éd 12.836@ 13.82@ 15.95@ 16.55@ 15.68@ 14.35€@ 1681 @ 14.02€@ 17.47 @
76 € 83 €O 77 € 70 & 73 D 83 €D 86 €O 81 €D 75 €D 86 €D 74 €D 88 €O

71 €D 80 €O 70 € 61 G 67 €D 78 €D 81 €D 77 € 70 €D 83 €D 68 €D 87 €
14956 16.08 €@ 15.01 €& 13.95@ 1426 16.88 @ 17.13@ 16.34 @ 1481 @ 1721 & 15.34€@ 18.01 @
78 €D 83 €D 77 € 73 €D 70 & 87 €© 85 €D 83 € 76 €D 88 €D 78 €D 22¢€D

73 €D 79 €D 74 €D 68 & 72 €D 83 €D 86 €0 81 €D 73 D 85 & 76 €D 89 €
75.02 79.85 76.13 67.63 70.99 83.86 85.22 80.26 74.26 85.84 74.13 88.28
0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
74.92 79.85 76.13 67.63 70.99 83.86 85.22 80.26 74.26 85.84 74.13 88.28

1st st 2nd 5th 4th 2nd 1st 3rd 3rd 2nd 4th st



Johnstown HS 4/21/2018

Twirlers: IAT Twirlers: IST

Kidnetix TNT Haven Performing Arts
EQ70-130 16.21 14.93
VOC 83 74
EXC 80 75
MV70-130 15.54 13.35
VOC 79 70
EXC 77 65
DES 10/10 16.1 € 14.2 €
COMP 82 73
EXC 79 69
GE 10/10 15.8 @ 14.7 €
REP 81 76
PERF 77 71
GE 10/10 16.4 @ 15
REP 83 74
PERF 81 76
Sub-Total 80.05 72.18
Penalty 0.00 0.00
Total 80.05 72.18

Placement 1st {st



Johnstown HS

4/21/2018

Twirlers: SOT

Bellefonte Area HS Windber HS
EQ10-10 17 @ 16.1 €D
VOC 86 82 €
EXC 84 €D 79 €D
MV10-10 17 @ 15.1 €D
VOC 86 79 €D
EXC 84 €D X >
DES 10/10 16.5 @ 15 €D
COMP 84 €O 77 €D
EXC 81 73 €D
GE 10/10 16.6 €@ 15.5 D
REP 82 80 €D
PERF 84 €D 75 €D
GE 10/10 16.8 €@ 16.7 €D
REP 86 83 €D
PERF 82 €D 84 €D
Sub-Total 83.9 78.4
Penalty 0.10 0.00
Total 83.8 78.4

Placement 1st 2nd



Johnstown HS

VIS-PERC
COMP

PERF

MUS-PERC3
COMP

PERF
GE-PERC3
OE

ME
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: IRP

Marching Percussion: SRP

4/21/2018

Darkhorse Percussion

15.5 @
79.0 €D
76.0 €D

34.05
87.0 €D
84.0 €D

30.8 @
78.0 €D
76.0 €

80.35
0.00

80.35

1st

Homer-Center HS

16.5 €
84.0 €D
81.0 €D

32.2 @
83.0 €D
79.0 €D

32.4 @
83.0 €
79.0 €

81.1
0.00

81.1

1st

Westmont-Hilltop HS

15.1 €D
76.0 €D
75.0 €2

29.5 €D
75.0 €2
73.0 €2

28.4 €D
72.0 €2
70.0 €D

73
0.00

73
ond

Johnstown HS

14.9
77.0

72.0

31.8
82.0

78.0

29.6
75.0

73.0
76.3
0.00
76.3
 Extibivon]



Johnstown HS
Marching Percussion: SAP

4/21/2018

St Marys HS
VIS-PERC 15.8 @
COMP 82.0
PERF 76.0
VE-PERC4 16.5
OE 83.0
VE 82.0
MUS-PERC4 27.2 @
Comp 92.0
Perf 90.0
ME-PERC4 25.05 ®
OE 85.0
ME 82.0
Sub-Total 84.55
Penalty 0.00
Total 84.55

Placement 18t



Johnstown HS

MUS-SPERC
COMP

PERF

ART-SPERC
PROG

FUL
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Stationary Percussion: SAS

4/21/2018

Tyrone HS

414 ®
84 €D
82 €D

38.7 @
78 €
77

80.1
0.00

80.1

1st



