oomistowii ii	0							
	Guard: SMG		Guard: SRG				Guard: IRG	
	Allegany MS	Johnstown MS	Bedford HS	Homer-Center HS	Central Mountain HS	Mount Union HS	Wolf's Performing Arts	Haven Performing Arts
EQ70-130	14.81 1 st	15.81	15.88 3rd	17.2 (2 nd)	18.07 1 st	13 4 th	16.34 1	13.74 2 nd
VOC	76 1 st	⁸¹	82 3rd	86 (2 nd)	91 1 st	65 4 th	83 1	70 2 nd
EXC	73 1 st	78	78 3rd	86 (2 nd)	90 1 st	65 4 th	81 1	68 2 nd
MV70-130	13.35 1 st	14.81	15.54 2 nd	15.21 3 rd	16.61 1 st	10.96 (4 th)	15.41 1	13.35 2 nd
VOC	70 1 st	⁷⁶	79 2 nd	78 3 rd	85 1 st	60 (4 th)	79 1	70 2 nd
EXC	65 1 st	⁷³	77 2 nd	75 3 rd	82 1 st	52 (4 th)	76 1	65 2 nd
DES 70/130	15.15 1 st	14.41	14.48 3rd	15.68 (2nd)	17.41 (1st	10.56 (4 th)	15.54 1 ª	12.82 2 nd
COMP	79 1 st	⁷⁴	75 3rd	81 (2nd)	89 (1st)	58 (4 th)	79 1ª	68 2 nd
EXC	74 1 st	71	71 3rd	77 (2nd)	86 (1st)	50 (4 th)	77 1ª	62 2 nd
GE 70/130	14.88 1 st	14.48	14.68 3rd	15.15 (2 nd)	17.61 1 st	13.88 (4 th)	15.35 1 [⊴]	12.62 2 nd
REP	77 1 st	⁷⁵	76 3rd	79 (2 nd)	90 1 st	72 (4 th)	80 1 [∎]	67 2 nd
PERF	73 1 st	71	72 3rd	74 (2 nd)	87 1 st	68 (4 th)	75 1 [∎]	61 2 nd
GE 70/130	14.39 1 st	15.01	15.28 3 rd	15.74 2 nd	17.87 1 st	13.75 (4 th)	16.25 1 ^{sl}	14.53 2nd
REP	70 1 st	77	79 3 rd	80 2 nd	90 1 st	72 (4 th)	78 1 ^{sl}	72 2nd
PERF	73 1 st	74	75 3 rd	78 2 nd	89 1 st	67 (4 th)	83 1 ^{sl}	73 2nd
Sub-Total	72.58	74.52	75.86	78.98	87.57	62.15	78.89	67.06
Penalty	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total	72.58	74.52	75.86	78.98	87.57	62.15	78.89	67.06
Placement	1 st	Exhibition	3rd	2 nd	1 st	4 th	1 st	2 nd

Johnstown H	IS							4/21/2018
	Guard: SIG				Guard: IIG	Guard: SAG		
	Elk County Catholic HS	Westmont-Hilltop HS	Allegany HS	Johnstown HS	APC	Allegany HS	St Marys HS	Windber HS
EQ70-130	15.81 3ª	16.94 (1 ^{st)}	16.21 (2 nd)	16.15	17.14 1 st	15.95 2 nd	17.07 1st	15.94 3 rd
VOC	81 3ª	86 (1 ^{st)}	83 (2 nd)	⁸⁴	87 1 st	83 2 nd	86 1st	81 3 rd
EXC	78 3ª	84 (1 ^{st)}	80 (2 nd)	79	85 1 st	78 3 rd	85 1st	79 2 nd
MV70-130	13.48 3ª	16.21 (18)	14.35 2 nd	15.81	16.74 1 st	15.88 (2nd)	16.61 1 st	15.41 3 rd
VOC	70 3ª	83 (18)	75 2 nd	⁸¹	85 1 st	82 (2nd)	85 1 st	79 3 rd
EXC	66 3ª	80 (18)	70 2 nd	78	83 1 st	78 (2nd)	82 1 st	76 3 rd
DES 10/10	15.1 3ª	17.1 1ª	15.7 2nd	14.8	17.5 1 st	16.9 1 st	16.4 2 nd	16.3 3 rd
COMP	78 3ª	86 1ª	81 2nd	77	89 1 st	86 1 st	84 2 nd	82 3 rd
EXC	73 3ª	85 1ª	76 2nd	71	86 1 st	83 1 st	80 3 nd	81 2 rd
GE 10/10	15.1 3ª	16.9 1	15.6 2nd	15.8	16.6 1 ^{sl}	16.7 1st 86 1st 81 1st	16.4 2 nd	15.4 3ª
REP	77 3ª	85 1	80 2nd	⁸¹	84 1 ^{sl}		84 2 nd	79 3ª
PERF	74 3ª	84 1	76 2nd	77	82 1 ^{sl}		80 2 nd	75 3ª
GE 10/10	15.5 3ª	17.2 1 st	16.6 2 nd	16.8	17.4 1 st	16.8 2 nd	17.3 1 st	15.6 3 rd
REP	79 3ª	87 1 st	84 2 nd	⁸⁵	88 1 st	86 2 nd	87 1 st	80 3 rd
PERF	76 3ª	85 1 st	82 2 nd	83	86 1 st	82 2 nd	86 1 st	76 3 rd
Sub-Total	74.99	84.35	78.46	79.36	85.38	82.23	83.78	78.65
^{Penalty}	^{0.00}	^{0.00}	0.70	0.50	_{0.00}	0.00	_{0.00}	0.00
Total	74.99	84.35	77.76	78.86	85.38	82.23	83.78	78.65
^{Placement}	3rd	1 st	2 nd	Exhibition	1 st	2 nd	1 st	3 rd

	Guard: SOG
	Allegany HS
EQ10-10	16.4 1
voc	83 1
exc	81 1
MV10-10	16.2 1 st
VOC	83 1 st
EXC	79 1 st
DES 10/10	16.4 1ª
COMP	83 1ª
EXC	81 1ª
GE 10/10	16.9 1ª
REP	85 1ª
PERF	84 1ª
GE 10/10	17.5 1ª
REP	88 1ª
PERF	87 1ª
Sub-Total	83.4
Penalty	0.00
Total	83.4
Placement	1 st

	Dance: ICD	
	Haven Performing Arts	
CAD D CAD D	Silver 1	
CAD D CAD D	Silver 1ª	
Sub-Total Penalty	Silver 0.00	
Total Placement	Silver	

	Dance: IJD		Dance: SRD	Dance: IRD	
	Turbulence	Fusion XI	Bellefonte Area HS	Haven Performing Arts	Dancer's Haven
MV70-130-DANCE	30.42 (2 nd)	32.02 (18)	32.7 1ª	31.24 (2 nd)	31.78 1ª
VOC	78 (2 nd)	82 (18)	85 1ª	82 (2 nd)	84 1ª
EXC	75 (2 nd)	79 (18)	80 1ª	76 (2 nd)	77 1ª
DES 70/130	14.35 (2 nd)	17.81 1	16.68 (18)	15.81 1 st	15.14 (2 nd)
COMP	75 (2 nd)	91 1	86 (18)	81 1 st	77 (2 nd)
EXC	70 (2 nd)	88 1	82 (18)	78 1 st	75 (2 nd)
GE 70/130	14.68 (2 nd)	16.6 1 st	16.08 1 st	15.88 1ª	15.48 (2 nd)
REP	76 (2 nd)	83 1 st	83 1 st	82 1ª	80 (2 nd)
PERF	72 (2 nd)	83 1 st	79 1 st	78 1ª	76 (2 nd)
GE 70/130	14.68 (2 nd)	17.93 1 st	17.27 1 st	14.88 (2 nd)	15.86 1ª
REP	76 (2 nd)	89 1 st	87 1 st	77 (2 nd)	78 1ª
PERF	72 (2 nd)	90 1 st	86 1 st	73 (2 nd)	80 1ª
Sub-Total	74.13	84.36	82.73	77.81	78.26
Penalty	0.00	_{0.00}	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total	74.13	84.36	82.73	77.81	78.26
Placement	2 nd	1 st	1 st	2 nd	1 st

John Stown Ho			
	Dance: SAD	Dance: IAD	
	St Marys HS	Wolf's Performing Arts	
MV70-130-DANCE	34.68 💶	33.1 💶	
/OC	88 1 🛚	86 1 🗉	
EXC	86 1	81 1	
DES 10/10	17.3 💶	16.8 💷	
COMP	88 1	85 1	
EXC	85 1	83 (1 st)	
GE 10/10	17.9 💶	16.5 💶	
REP	90 1	84 [1 st]	
PERF	89 1	81 1	
GE 10/10	17.7 💶	16.8 💷	
REP	90 1*	85 1*	
PERF	87 1	83 11	
Sub-Total	87.58	83.2	
Penalty	0.80	0.00	
Total	86.78		
Placement	00.70 1 st	83.2 1 st	
	1	1	

	Dance: IOD
	Fusion XI
MV10-10-DANCE	35.2 1ª
voc	90 1ª
exc	86 1ª
DES 10/10	18 1ª
COMP	91 1ª
EXC	89 1ª
GE 10/10	18.5 1
REP	93 1
PERF	92 1
GE 10/10	18.5 1ª
REP	93 1ª
PERF	92 1ª
Sub-Total	90.2
Penalty	_{0.00}
Total	90.2
Placement	1 st

	Twirlers: SCT		Twirlers: ICT	
	Windber ES	Glendale ES	Starlettes	Haven Performing Arts
CAD CAD	Silver 💶 Silver 💶	Bronze 2nd Bronze 2nd	Silver 1ª	Silver 1ª Silver 1ª
CAD CAD	Bronze 2nd Bronze 2nd	Silver 1st Silver 1st	Silver 1ª	Silver 1ª Silver 1ª
CAD	Gold (1st) Gold (1st)	Silver 2nd Silver 2nd	Silver 1ª	Silver 1ª
Sub-Total ^{Penalty} Total ^{Placement}	Silver _{0.00} Silver	Silver 0.00 Silver 2 nd	Silver 0.00 Silver 1 st	Silver _{0.00} Silver

Twirlers: SMT Twirlers: IJT Twirlers: IRT Twirlers: SRT Wolf's Wolf's Haven Bellefonte Performing Mifflin County Mount Union Central Performing Performing Tyrone Star-Area MS Arts Jr Turbulence HS HS Mountain HS Windber MS Glendale HS Starlettes Arts Arts Lite Twirlers EQ70-130 15.75 💷 16.94 💷 16.21 📨 14.75 🖘 15.68 🖤 16.88 🕶 17.13 💷 16.28 🕶 15.34 🐨 17.47 📼 15.07 🐠 18 💷 VOC 82 (1st 86 1st 83 2nd 77 (5th 81 (4th) 87 1st 85 2nd 84 3rd 78 3rd 88 2nd 76 (4th) 90 1st EXC 77 1st 84 1st 80 (2nd) 72 5th 77 (4th) 83 (2nd) 86 1st 80 (3rd) 76 3rd 87 (2nd) 75 (4th) 90 1st 14.82 💷 15.68 💷 15.28 💷 13.35 💷 17.34 💷 14.68 🐠 MV70-130 13.95 🐠 17.14 2 16.15 💷 16.74 💷 15.42 💷 17.07 💷 VOC 78 (1st) 81 (1st 79 (2nd) 70 (5th) 73 (4th) 87 (2nd) 88 1st 84 (3rd) 76 (4th) 85 (2nd) 81 (3rd) 86 (1st) EXC 72 1st 77 1st 75 2nd 65 (5th) 68 (4th) 85 (2nd) 86 1st 79 3rd 72 (4th) 83 (2nd) 75 3rd 85 1st DES 70/130 14.95 1 14.94 2nd 15.14 💷 12.75 💷 13.28 4 17.01 2 17.07 💶 15.81 💷 15.08 3 17.61 2 14.28 4 17.73 💷 COMP 78 1st 76 (2nd) 77 1st 67 (5th) 69 (4th) 87 1st 86 (2nd) 81 (3rd) 78 3rd 90 1st 74 (4th) 88 2nd EXC 73 1st 74 (2nd) 75 1st 62 (5th) 65 (4th) 84 (2nd) 85 1st 78 3rd 74 3rd 87 (2nd) 70 (4th) 89 1st 13.82 🐠 14.02 🐠 14.55 1 16.21 💷 14.49 21 12.83 5 15.95 2 16.55 1 15.68 🗺 14.35 🗺 GE 70/130 16.81 💷 17.47 💷 REP 83 1st 77 (2nd) 70 5th 73 (4th) 83 (2nd) 86 1st 81 (3rd) 75 3rd 86 2nd 74 (4th) 76 (1st) 88 1st PERF 71 (1st 80 1st 70 (2nd) 61 (5th) 67 (4th) 78 (2nd) 81 (1st 77 3rd 70 3rd 83 (2nd) 68 (4th) 87 1st GE 70/130 14.95 1 16.08 15.01 2 13.95 5 14.26 🐠 16.88 2 17.13 1 14.81 🐠 17.21 唑 16.34 🗺 15.34 💷 18.01 💶 92 1st REP 78 1st 83 1st 77 (2nd) 73 (4th) 70 (5th) 87 1st 85 (2nd) 83 (3rd) 76 (4th) 88 (2nd) 78 3rd PFRF 73 (1st) 79 1st 74 (2nd) 68 (5th) 72 (4th) 83 (2nd) 86 1st 81 (3rd) 73 (4th) 85 (2nd) 76 3rd 89 (1st) 75.02 79.85 76.13 67.63 70.99 83.86 85.22 80.26 74.26 85.84 74.13 88.28 Sub-Total 0.00 0.00 Penalty 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 74.92 79.85 67.63 70.99 83.86 85.22 74.26 85.84 74.13 88.28 Total 76.13 80.26 Placement 1 st 1 st 2nd 5th 4th 2nd 1 st 3rd 3rd 2nd 4th 1 st

4/21/2018

	Twirlers: IAT	Twirlers: IST	
	Kidnetix TNT	Haven Performing Arts	
EQ70-130	16.21 💶	14.93 💶	
VOC EXC	83 1 ª 80 1 ª	74 1s 75 1s	
MV70-130 voc	15.54 1 ª 79 1 ª	13.35 1 70 1	
EXC	77 1 🗉	65 1	
DES 10/10	16.1 💶	14.2 💶	
COMP EXC	82 1 st 79 1 st	73 1ª 69 1ª	
GE 10/10 REP	15.8 	14.7 1ª 76 1ª	
PERF	77 11	71 💶	
GE 10/10	16.4 💶	15 💷	
REP	83 1 st	74 1*	
PERF	81 💶	76 (1*)	
Sub-Total Penalty	80.05 0.00	72.18 0.00	
Total	80.05	72.18	
Placement	1 st	1 st	

	Twirlers: SOT	
	Bellefonte Area HS	Windber HS
EQ10-10	17 1ª	16.1 (2 nd)
voc	86 1ª	82 (2 nd)
EXC	84 1ª	79 (2 nd)
MV10-10	17 1ª	15.1 2 nd
voc	86 1ª	79 2 nd
EXC	84 1ª	72 2 nd
DES 10/10	16.5 1ª	15 2 nd
COMP	84 1ª	77 2 nd
EXC	81 1ª	73 2 nd
GE 10/10	16.6 1 st	15.5 2 nd
REP	82 1 st	80 2 nd
PERF	84 1 st	75 2 nd
GE 10/10	16.8 1 st	16.7 2 nd
REP	86 1 st	83 2 nd
PERF	82 2 nd	84 1 st
Sub-Total	83.9	78.4
Penalty	0.10	0.00
Total	83.8	78.4
Placement	1 st	2 nd

	Marching Percussion: IRP	Marching Percussion: S	SRP	
	Darkhorse Percussion	Homer-Center HS	Westmont-Hilltop HS	Johnstown HS
VIS-PERC	15.5 1ª	16.5 1 ^{sl}	15.1 2 nd	14.9
COMP	79.0 1ª	84.0 1 ^{sl}	76.0 2 nd	77.0
PERF	76.0 1ª	81.0 1 ^{sl}	75.0 2 nd	72.0
MUS-PERC3	34.05 (1 st)	32.2 (1 st)	29.5 (2 nd)	31.8
COMP	87.0 (1 st)	83.0 (1 st)	75.0 (2 nd)	82.0
PERF	84.0 (1 st)	79.0 (1 st)	73.0 (2 nd)	78.0
GE-PERC3	30.8 1 st	32.4 (1 st)	28.4 (2 nd)	29.6
^{OE}	78.0 1 st	83.0 (1 st)	72.0 (2 nd)	75.0
ME	76.0 1 st	79.0 (1 st)	70.0 (2 nd)	73.0
Sub-Total	80.35	81.1	73	76.3
Penalty	_{0.00}	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total	80.35	81.1	73	76.3
Placement	1 st	1 st	2 nd	Exhibition

	Marching Percussion: SAP
	St Marys HS
VIS-PERC	15.8 12
COMP	82.0 13
PERF	76.0 12
VE-PERC4	16.5 18
OE	83.0 18
VE	82.0 18
MUS-PERC4	27.2 1
^{Comp}	92.0 1
Perf	90.0 1
ME-PERC4	25.05 1 ¹²
OE	85.0 1 ¹²
ME	82.0 1 ¹²
Sub-Total	84.55
Penalty	0.00
Total	84.55
Placement	1 st

	Stationary Percussion: SAS
	Tyrone HS
MUS-SPERC	41.4 (18)
COMP	84 (18)
PERF	82 (18)
ART-SPERC	38.7 1 ²
PROG	78 1 ²
FUL	77 1 ²
Sub-Total	80.1
Penalty	0.00
Total	80.1
Placement	1 st